
ORDER INFORMATION
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RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.38
0.50
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0.10
3°

照片框 6P6C
LEADFREE

NON EAR

SERIES

MJV12-KX06R-0606-LF

06u” GOLD
REEL

BLACK
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(1.)

冷封帶 QA001

載帶:QR005 防水袋 QP002

紙箱 QC002

麥頭標籤

8-

三角護板 1440PCS/箱

(2.)
 無台階無香菇腳貼麥拉
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